Matelco Automatización Industrial Tel. 93 251 72 53 www.matelco.com 1
EVPN*I
NAMUR SOLENOID VALVE
EVPN14I - 4 - E - 1A
Family
Pilot Type
Pilot Number Special Code VoltageWays
* Namur 5232 plate: 5/2 + converter plate 5/2 - 3

Features
Body Mark
(Ordering example)
SurTec 650 coating paint
350h Salt Spray Test
HNBR Gaskets 50 Million Cycles
-15 ºC + 50 ºC
Standard PA6 connector and coil
Pilot core: Resulfurized Stainless Steel AISI12L14
II 2G Ex h IIC T6 Gb
II 2D Ex h IIIC T85° C Db
E
V
P
N
-1
4I
E
V
P
N
-1
8I
Flow rate
S
e
c
o
n
d
a
ry
 p
re
s
s
u
re
 [
b
a
r]
Matelco Automatización Industrial ventas@matelco.comwww.matelco.com 2
EVPN*I
NAMUR SOLENOID VALVE
Dimensions (mm) A B C D E F G H I L
EVPN18I 70 23 22’3 G1/8” 41 35 135’6 40 87 124’6
EVPN14I 73 33 30 G1/4” 45 45 156’6 46’4 108 146’6
Construction
Dimensions
E V P N - * I - 4 E 1 A
E V P N - * I - 4 E 1
E V P N - * I - 4 E 1 B
Matelco Automatización Industrial Tel. 93 251 72 53 www.matelco.com 3
EVPN*I
NAMUR SOLENOID VALVE
Dimensions (mm) J K O P Q
EVPN18I 201’2 179 190 263 240’8
EVPN14I 223’2 203’2 214 275’4 255’4
5/2 Bistable 5/3 Bistable
Dimensions
EVPN-*I-4E2